Place
Class:

Class:

Class:

# Driver
Showroom Stock A
85 ALVEY FORD

75 DONALD DEHART

Showroom Stock C

O6 MIKE ANCAS

77 DAN RHYNE

707 MARY ANNE FIEUX

Improved Touring B
73 TONY POWELL

024 ALAN LESHER

37 JOE FOERING

192 JOHN STINSMEN

Blue Mountain Region SCCA
Final Results # 8 - Fall Jefferson SOLO 1 - Sep 4-5, 2004

Car Model

TOYOTA

RX-7

NEON

MR2

MR2

SUZUKI SWIFT

OMNI

DODGE

DODGE

65.169
65.066R
72.410
69.058
68.562
69.243
72.566

67.356
64.340
64.230
65.218
72.917
72.734
69.649
68.507
69.158
78.471
74.850
73.350
72.511
81.024

65.810
64.558
63.753R
64.571
63.781
67.431
65.812
67.878
68.382
66.601
69.467
69.027
69.139
69.507
68.406
75.172

Times
65.672 66.151
65.715
69.837 69.563
69.098 69.199
70.100 69.491
69.295 68.853
70.892
67.363 64.915
64.240 65.962
66.325 68.066
70.390 70.727
71.585 71.319
69.140 70.409
67.840 68.948
79.189
76.292 77.429
74.665 74.184
78.875 76.332
71.556 70.983
79.905
64.970 64.350
63.765 64.448
65.612 64.091
64.938 63.881
63.892
72.542 67.163
66.728 66.135
65.677 66.353
66.927 68.725
70.502 69.541
69.616 69.341
69.840 67.932
68.366 67.538
68.226
72.278 74.073

65.280

69.737
70.090
69.088
96.092

65.718
65.153
64.750

72.501
69.612
69.454
68.056

75.530

73.768

75.142
DNF

64.886
64.333
63.969
64.389

66.040
65.189
66.407
66.994

68.712
69.198
68.738
69.126



Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Improved Touring E
16 GORDON WISE

198 JIM PETTINATO

C Street Prepared
298 RYAN JENKINS

398 GERALD IRISH

86 KEITH GERHARD

D Street Prepared

88 JOSEPH BERENDS

F Street Prepared

46 GLENN COBOUGH

GT-1
80 BILL WEAVER

MAZDA RX-7

BMW

ACURA

ACURA

PONTIAC

ACURA

DATSUN 510

COBRA

49 GEORGE HARRELSON DODGE

59.302
58.105
58.358
61.145
59.538
59.127
60.065
59.169

65.427
62.989
62.035
61.966
61.678
64.117
62.364
63.099
62.946
62.579
65.870
65.393
65.777
65.130
65.177

73.450
70.131
67.939
69.754

71.420
69.607
70.071
67.605
68.036

67.226
65.405
62.948
60.137
59.662
66.493
64.165
61.919
61.944
62.225

57.974
57.766
57.817
59.624
58.909
61.192
59.278
58.731

64.439
62.785
62.421
61.613
61.508
63.957
62.636
64.830
62.080
62.444
66.261
65.772
65.448
65.083
65.115

72.808
69.761
73.561
69.065

70.947
69.683
68.993
66.862
68.410

65.933
64.282
62.147
60.547
58.740
65.060
63.907
64.498
62.105
62.797

58.076
57.357R
57.365
59.624
59.717
59.974
58.665

62.969
62.783
61.719
64.615

63.304
63.545
62.399
62.787

65.660
65.319
65.145
65.078

71.579
70.914
71.678
68.254

70.477
70.260
68.028
67.225

66.878

63.891

58.996
58.593R

64.667
63.149
62.791
62.847

58.847
57.604
58.564
60.625
58.843
59.293
59.809

64.246
62.354
60.058
62.390

62.788
62.650
61.989
62.993

65.123
65.365
65.639
65.337

70.329
69.274
71.420

70.047
70.544
68.149
69.193

66.710
63.033
59.655
60.111

66.107
61.303
62.711
61.499



Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

GT-2
27 BILL LESSIG

GT-3
02 TIM STEPHENS

29 CARL HINDMAN

GT-4

LOTUS ELAN

TOYOTA MR2

VW

282 ROBERT OSWALD SR VW BUG

GT-5

43 DONALD MCLAUGHLIN RENAULT R8

E Production
68 DICK PICKLES

62 DAVID MILLER

69 TOM SUVEG

F Production
13 RICK KASE

G Production
56 DAVE ARRON

MIATA

TRIUMPH TR-4

MAZDA

MGB GT

MGA

61.581
59.899
59.391
61.061
59.147

57.413
56.330
55.557
64.846
64.849
63.619
64.960
64.442

60.540
60.549
62.621

70.572
67.916
67.030
67.553
65.821

62.924
61.540
61.944
62.793
61.897
66.043
65.673
65.273
64.085
62.795
65.092
69.759
68.330
66.937

70.497
69.491
68.341

71.644
68.914
66.458
68.589
67.359

60.951
59.323
61.929
60.584
59.198

56.265
55.422

64.104
64.025
67.541
64.235
63.733

61.000
60.491

68.949
DNF
67.327
66.476
65.172R

62.829
62.185
61.950
61.382
61.644
65.509
64.921
65.232
63.609
63.193
68.044
69.565
69.510
69.874

68.639
69.338

70.454
70.742
79.511
67.563
66.659

60.192
60.902
60.694
59.732

55.371R
57.872

64.055
64.609
66.214
64.577

60.451
60.050

67.796
67.176
67.227
65.708

63.047
62.183
62.896
62.609

66.412
66.012
65.088
63.816

67.631
69.957
68.102

67.594
69.769

68.879
67.717
68.490
67.105

61.057
60.190
60.150
60.721

56.694
56.024

65.042
63.733
65.205
65.619

59.878
60.145

67.509
66.466
69.966
66.768

63.385
62.018
61.729
62.397

67.467
65.848
64.102
64.000

71.487
68.886
66.824

70.760
67.951

70.298
66.708
66.905
70.063



Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

H Production
94 RANDY ASTARB

Rally
113 MARK CHILDS

Street Mod
157 DAVID YEAGER

236 JOE SPECHT

74 JOSEPH CYBURT

Formula V

195 THOR PITMAN

95 JOHN PITMAN

146 CHUCK MADISON

76 JON GORSKI

AH SPRITE

JEEP PICKUP

VW

VW

CORVETTE

CALDWELL

CALDWELL

ZINK

LYNX

67.910
66.995
66.114
66.897

75.567
73.338
72.909
72.812

63.236
63.464
62.406
61.832
62.006
65.842
63.739
64.093
64.082
64.072
69.755
67.088
68.108
69.540

69.169
67.090
66.591
67.412
67.069
76.387
70.177
68.079
68.390
67.675
67.129
78.092
73.077
81.704

67.807
65.890
68.836
65.440

74.199
73.580
71.778
72.180

63.056
62.914
62.889
61.989
61.536
65.049
64.770
64.728
63.238
65.001
70.852
67.884
68.985
71.058

71.613
66.953
67.352
66.184
66.393
73.809
69.290
67.898
67.626
67.112
67.266
DNF
74.407
78.319

67.168
66.879
67.361
65.424

75.377
73.635
71.831
72.627

62.974
62.739
61.956
62.324

64.467
64.413
63.632
63.916

69.184
67.092
79.022

69.515
66.349
67.850
65.895

70.833
68.447
67.529
67.635
67.157
67.714
73.798
72.591
76.201

68.448
66.717
66.936

73.106
72.554
72.247

63.362
62.319
DNF
61.435

64.093
64.170
64.409
65.205

67.455
67.754
68.600

67.966
65.603
67.486
66.884

69.935
68.047
67.040
67.302
67.984

73.086
73.382
76.593



Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Solo V
181 BILL OSWALD

81 ROBERT OSWALD JR

Club Ford
90 JACK DANKO

41 STEVE MESTROW

Formula Continental
99 MARK ZLUCHOWSKI

991 TIM ROYER

91 DAVID ROHRBACH
Formula Ford
131 TONY PRESTON

Historic 1
14 RICH ROCK

82 TOM KNORR

VIPER

VIPER

MERLYN

MERLYN

DB-6

DB-6

SPARTON

LOLA

TVR VIXEN

AH SPRITE

60.738
57.853
55.862
56.153
56.127
57.396
55.895
55.852
56.606
65.533

94.364
58.638
60.016
58.506
58.418
68.402
65.233
63.156
65.736

53.849
52.501
52.670
52.726
55.485
52.958
54.764
54.087
58.666

68.881
68.730
67.359
64.474

62.431
63.166
62.793
66.798
62.861
76.215
73.673
72.601
73.648
70.507

65.331
57.102
59.450
56.043
55.357R
57.011
56.571
56.236
55.414
56.913

59.941
61.431
58.966
59.092
57.533
70.993
64.783
66.717
62.636

52.158
52.319
53.198
52.149
53.773
52.132
55.229
53.620
57.832

68.690
67.202
66.154
64.597

62.589
62.948
63.435
63.311
63.761
76.041
73.387
71.324
70.443

59.369
57.380
60.183
55.878

57.063
56.229
56.217
56.761

59.259
60.079
57.255
58.519

67.187
66.361
64.190
62.814

52.143
53.541
52.188
51.409R
52.286
54.627
54.081
53.412
56.821

70.349
67.806
66.0601
64.586

63.412
66.320
62.130
64.563
62.775
75.287
72.160
71.652
71.072

66.998
56.332
60.090
56.277

57.305
56.223
55.977
55.951

59.370
60.176
61.130
57.940

67.289
63.957
64.671

53.561
53.332
51.619

54.655
55.189
54.116

67.734
67.997
65.284

63.925
DNF
63.841
63.579
62.556
74.476
72.465
70.355
70.333



Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Historic 2
10 PETER STILLWELL

Historic 3
89 DARRYL DANKO

Vintage 1
111 LLOYD GEIB JR

Special 1
83 JAMES MILLER

Special 2
24 JOE RAUSA

7 JAMES "JAY" KENNEDY

177 JOE HOOVER

Special 3
4 JOE PERLO

63 TONY FORD

PORSCHE

GUERNEY EAGLE

MGA

MILLER

PORSCHE 911

PORSCHE 9118

PORSCHE 914

CORVETTE

FORD

63.111
64.581
62.423
64.097
64.018

55.769
51.182
51.758
51.906
50.584R

70.959
68.572
70.241

68.305
57.217
54.046

63.902
62.412
61.030
62.362
60.435R
62.352
62.468
65.135
78.080
62.824
68.084
65.348
65.592

67.327
64.211
63.967
62.762
62.691
65.910
65.993
65.509
65.754

62.946
62.166
65.321
63.429
63.228

54.153
51.715
53.574
51.280
50.979

69.773
68.778
69.904

55.248
53.732
55.482

61.997
62.444
66.826
61.787
64.370
61.136
65.596
64.786
64.546

66.576
65.010
65.275

67.350
64.117
62.865
62.915
61.527
66.279
66.038
64.781
73.488

61.804R
63.608
63.913
63.302

53.181
52.937
52.862
51.254

69.591
68.699
70.314

53.922
54.675
71.841

63.036
63.135
64.043
61.745

65.187
65.159
65.323
64.583

66.067
67.427
64.635

66.936
65.260
63.281
63.027

66.679
65.018
64.764
64.887

62.681
62.705
64.110
64.543

52.427
52.245
51.970
52.372

68.898
71.236
70.570

53.199R
54.279

62.287
62.678
61.169
62.876

65.458
62.582
64.254
63.655

66.542
66.704
63.532

64.399
63.874
62.781
61.619

66.270
65.396
65.612



Class:

Class:

Spec Miata
357 DON NEWCOMER

831 ANDREJ BALANC

Formula Super V
66 K.J. TAGGART

MIATA

MIATA

ELDON/TIGGER I

66.565
63.155
62.795
63.636
63.081
65.610
62.506
62.913

56.609
54.480
55.831
54.696
54.978

65.981
63.267
63.340
63.065
63.531
64.399
63.104
62.890

55.848
54.610
59.715
54.618
54.646

63.760
63.191
62.796
63.321

63.461
63.940
63.553

55.033
55.228
54.819
54.763

63.988
62.709
62.504R
63.471

62.827
63.105
63.289

54.553
54.491
67.155
54.324



CLASS
ASEDAN
SSA
SSC
SSGT
SRX7
ITA

ITB

ITC

ITS

ITE
ASP
BSP
CSP
DSP
ESP
FSP
GT1
GT2
GT3
GT4
GT5S

EP

FP

GP

HP
RALLY
STMOD
STMOD?2
FV
SOLOV
F500
CFORD
FCONT
FMAZDA
FFORD
FA

ASR
CSR

H1

H2

H3

V1

V2
SPEC1
SPEC2
SPEC3
INEX
SPECMIATA
FSV

TIME
59.852
65.066
63.979
67.584
66.097
63.150
63.753
62.124
60.887
57.357
58.640
58.627
59.670
62.626
59.118
63.026
58.593
58.726
55.371
59.652
65.172
59.425
59.102
63.962
62.154
64.379
57.606
63.719
61.898
55.357
69.972
54.776
51.409
53.223
55.530
49.697
56.170
57.985
62.009
61.804
50.584
63.061
75.043
53.199
60.435
47.133
60.116
62.504
53.881

NAME

Brian Licklider
Alvey Ford

Bill Silvers
Roland Hilborn
David Melley
George Friedline
Tony Powell
Steve Debronkart
Bill Silvers
Gordon Wise
Dennis Fink
Randy Grammes
James Pettinato
Dave Yeager

Jay Marlowe
Dave Yeager

Bill Weaver

Bill Lessig

Tim Stephens
Bob Oswald SR
Donald McLaughlin
Dave Yeager

Jay Sevier

Mike James JR
Jay Sevier

Dave Liebl
Randall Grammes
Fabio Vlacci
Tammy Oswald
Bill Oswald
William Kotyk
Barry Griffith
Mark Zluchowski
Dennis Fink
Barry Griffith
Darryl Danko
Jim Oswald
Skip Levengood
Rich Rock

Peter Stillwell
Darryl Danko
Larry Schaffer
Wayne Sayer
James Miller
Joe Rausa

Ron Moreck
Skip Levengood
Don Newcomer
K.J. Taggart

CAR
Mustang GT
Toyota MR2
Neon
Camaro
Mazda

RX7

Suzuki Swift
Datsun 510
Olds Calais
Mazda RX-7
Corvette
Mustang
BMW M3
VW GTI
Trans AM
VW GTI
Cobra
Lotus Elan
Toyota MR2
VW Bug
Renault R8
VW Rabbit
Sprite
Sprite
Sprite

Mustang
Toyota MR2
Viper

Viper
Kamakaze
Merlyn

Swift

Mazda
Merlyn

Swift DB4
Viper

Sports Toyota
TVR

911 Porsche
Guerney Eagle
Sprite
Plymouth
Miller
Porsche 911
Reynard

Ford Legend
Miata
Eldon/Tigger I

Jefferson Circuit Counter Clockwise Records
COURSE RECORD: 47.133 BY RON MORECK WITH A REYNARD IN 1999

YEAR
2000
2004F
2003F
1999
1999
1999
2004F
1999
2000
2004F
20035
1998
1999
1998
1999
2001
2004F
2004S
2004F
2004S
2004f
2000
2003F
1999
1999
1998
1999
2004S
1998
2004F
2004S
1999
2004F
2003F
2000
2004S
1999
2004S
2003F
2004F
2004F
2003F
1999
2004F
2004F
1999
2003F
2004F
2004S



